
LOT 5 BLOCK B LAKEWOOD ESTATES U

ORB 798-2361, 864-2164 & QCD 124

MARANTO CHRISTY R
105 NW EMPORIA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-165

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.030 1.00/

04/20/2023 MLU

05/16/2023 JB 2.33 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

412,530
6,273
35,000

453,803
142,576
311,227

HX HB 51,411
259,816
453,803

0

459,303

1242/1683 10/04/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAL M MARANTO

CHRISTY R MARANTO

0864/2164 8/13/1998 WD Q V 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPICER

MARANTO
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SALE:2:1: LOT 5 BLOCK B LAKEWOOD ESTATES UNIT II

SALE:1:1: LOT 5 BLOCK B LAKEWOOD ESTATES UNIT II

16003 SFR 470 09/02/1999

2001HX Base Yr

105 NW EMPORIA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,753 130.8569 146.56 550,040 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 3066

BAS 25 100 25 2,748

BAS 1,619 100 1,619 177,961

FGR 890 55 490 53,861

FOP 326 30 98 10,772

FUS 1,422 100 1,422 156,306

UOP 497 20 99 10,882

4,779 3,753 412,530

FGR= W21 BAS= W5 S5 E5 N5$ S5 W5 UOP= N5  L16 D14   U5 L5
W12  L5 D5  W16 S7 E21 N2  U2 R3  E5  R3 D3  S2 E14 N8 E8 N9$
S9 BAS= W8 S8 W14 N2  U3 L3  W5  L3 D3  S2 W21 S29 FOP= S8
E46 N8 W16 S3 W14 N3 W16$ E16 S3 E14 N3 E16 N15 E11 N7 W3
N15$ S15 E3 S7 E23 N36$ PTR= N40 FUS=  N29 W14 N2 U3 L3 W5
L3 D3  S2 W21 S29 E16 S3 E14 N3 E16$ S40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,715.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 4,073

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

6,273

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 28,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


